
Complete this form and firmly attach it to the top of your team’s consent forms.

ALL TEAMS: Know that your participation at any event is not guaranteed until you present the completed FIRST Consent and Release Forms at the team’s INITIAL regional event of the season.

Each attending participant and mentor of the FRC team must provide a Consent and Release form.

Team members under 18 must have a parent or legal guardian’s signature on their form.

FRC Team Number 358________

	Official Team Name
	Hauppauge Robotic Eagles

	Team Location

(City, State/Province, Country)
	Hauppauge, NY, USA

	Initial Event Name
	Connecticut Regional

	Total Number of attending Team Members & Mentors
	45

	Primary Adult Contact/Mentor attending event.

	Name
	Mark McLeod

	Address 1
	352 Forest Lane

	Address 2
	

	City; State/Province
	Smithtown, NY

	Zip/Postal Code, Country
	11787, USA

	Phone
	516-575-9057

	Cell Phone
	

	Email
	Mark.McLeod@ngc.com

	Secondary Adult Contact/Mentor attending event.

	Name
	Scott Kraft

	Address 1
	500 Lincoln Blvd

	Address 2
	

	City; State/Province
	Hauppauge, NY

	Zip/Postal Code, Country
	11788, USA

	Phone
	631-761-8300

	Cell Phone
	

	Email
	krafts@hauppauge.k12.ny.us

	
	


	TEAM MEMBER and MENTOR NAMES      (PRINT Last name, First name. Please show mentor status-

                                                                                                (Example: Smith, Joe - MENTOR)

	1 Adams, Billy
	11 Connolly, Sean

	2 Ashmany, Omar
	12 Conway, Nolan

	3 Battaglia, Robert
	13 Corcoran, Korey

	4 Bixson, Gregory
	14 Esposito, Paul

	5 Bixson, Jeremy
	15 Ferraro, Steven

	6 Block, Matthew
	16 Fortmeyer, Chris

	7 Brown, Pat
	17 Frank, Michael

	8 Burstein, Dawn
	18 Goldstein, Shannon

	9 Clifford, Ben
	19 Kalra, Rishi

	10 Connolly, Ryan
	20 Kohilakis, Michael

	Continued: FRC Members and Mentors Roster – 2008

	Team # 358_____

	21 Lei, Marvin
	69 

	22 Mass, Zachary
	70 

	23 McGrath, Kris
	71 

	24 McLeod, Evan
	72 

	25 McMahon, James
	73 

	26 Morales, Michael
	74 

	27 Rofano, Kim
	75 

	28 Romano, Vinny
	76 

	29 Shatoff, David
	77 

	30 Solaski, Ben
	78 

	31 Treccagnoli, Daniel
	79 

	32 Zheng, Kai
	80 

	33 Bixson, Seth  -- Parent
	81 

	34 Brown, Mike -- Parent
	82 

	35 Ferraro, Teresa -- Mentor
	83 

	36 Frank, Sue -- Mentor
	84 

	37 Kraft, Scott -- Mentor
	85 

	38 Mass, Eileen  -- Parent
	86 

	39 McLeod, Dulcie -- Mentor
	87 

	40 McLeod, Mark -- Mentor
	88 

	41 Morales, Rose -- Mentor
	89 

	42 Schuler, Scott -- Mentor
	90 

	43 Corcoran, Linda -- Parent
	91 

	44 Connelly, Diane -- Parent
	92 

	45 Solaski, Pete -- Mentor
	93 

	46 
	94 

	47 
	95 

	48 
	96 

	49
	97 

	50
	98 

	51
	99 

	52
	100 

	53
	101 

	54
	102 

	55 
	103 

	56 
	104 

	57
	105 

	58
	106 

	59 
	107 

	60 
	108 

	61 
	109 

	62 
	110 

	63 
	111 

	64 
	112 

	65 
	113 

	66 
	114 

	67 
	115 

	68 
	116 
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